TOOLS NEWS
Vibration Control End Mills with Multiple Internal Through Coolant Holes for Diffi cult-to-cut Materials
CoolStar
B247G
New
ProductSeries
High Effi ciency Machining of
Diffi cult-to-cut Materials by

2
VQ6MHVCH
VQ6MHVRBCH
5000 1000 1500
VQ6MHVCH
4 Sizes （DC=10mm, 12mm, 16mm, 20mm）
End mill, Medium cut length,
6 fl ute, Irregular helix fl utes,
with multiple internal through coolant
10 Sizes （DC=10mm, 12mm, 16mm, 20mm）
Corner radius end mill, Medium cut length,
6 fl ute, Irregular helix fl utes,
with multiple internal through coolant
Cutting Performance
Work Material : AISI 304
Tool : VQ6MHVCHD1600 (DC=16mm)
Revolution : 2000min-1 (100m/min)
Depth of Cut : ap=12mm, ae (Trochoid Pitch)=2.4mm
Cutting Mode : Trochoid Milling, Down(Climb) Cut
   Internal Coolant(Emulsion)
Machine : Vertical M/C (BT50)
Chip Packing
Conventional
VQ6MHVCH achieves machine 140% more effi ciently compared to conventional.
140%
Effi ciency
<Cutting Conditions>
Table Feed vf (mm/min)
AISI 304 Effi ciency Comparison in Trochoid Milling
Tool Path
3
a
e e
VQ6MHVCH
DC APMX LF DCON
VQ6MHVCHD1000 10 22 70 10 6 a 1
VQ6MHVCHD1200 12 26 75 12 6 a 1
VQ6MHVCHD1600 16 32 90 16 6 a 1
VQ6MHVCHD2000 20 38 100 20 6 a 1
DC>12
 0
- 0.020
 0

Type1
Order Number No.F Stock Type
End mill, Medium cut length, 6 fl ute, Irregular helix fl utes, With multiple internal through coolant
CoolStar
DC<12
Vibration control end mill with multiple internal through coolant holes ensures stable machining
on diffi cult-to-cut materials and applications requiring long overhangs.
* Number of Flutes
*
4
a
(mm)
e e
VQ6MHVRBCH
DC RE APMX LF DCON
VQ6MHVRBCHD1000R050 10 0.5 22 70 10 6 a 1
VQ6MHVRBCHD1000R100 10 1 22 70 10 6 a 1
VQ6MHVRBCHD1200R050 12 0.5 26 75 12 6 a 1
VQ6MHVRBCHD1200R100 12 1 26 75 12 6 a 1
VQ6MHVRBCHD1600R100 16 1 32 90 16 6 a 1
VQ6MHVRBCHD1600R300 16 3 32 90 16 6 a 1
VQ6MHVRBCHD1600R400 16 4 32 90 16 6 a 1
VQ6MHVRBCHD2000R100 20 1 38 100 20 6 a 1
VQ6MHVRBCHD2000R300 20 3 38 100 20 6 a 1
VQ6MHVRBCHD2000R400 20 4 38 100 20 6 a 1
±0.015
DC>12
 0
- 0.020